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ID Start time Completion time Email

34 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:08 Cllr.Alyson.Pugh@swansea.gov.uk

26 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:07 Andrea.S.Lewis@swansea.gov.uk

2 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:02 Cllr.Andrew.Stevens@swansea.gov.uk

29 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:08 Cllr.Brigitte.Rowlands@swansea.gov.uk

6 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:03 Cllr.Ceri.Evans@swansea.gov.uk

35 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:08 Cheryl.Philpott@swansea.gov.uk

24 3/17/22 17:47:03 3/17/22 17:47:07 chris.holley@swansea.gov.uk

16 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:05 christine.richards@swansea.gov.uk

33 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:08 Cllr.Cyril.Anderson@swansea.gov.uk

17 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:05 Cllr.David.Helliwell@swansea.gov.uk

18 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:05 David.Phillips@swansea.gov.uk

20 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:06 Des.Thomas@swansea.gov.uk

31 3/17/22 17:47:02 3/17/22 17:47:08 Erika.Kirchner@swansea.gov.uk

14 3/17/22 17:47:02 3/17/22 17:47:05 Fiona.Gordon@swansea.gov.uk

30 3/17/22 17:47:03 3/17/22 17:47:08 Gloria.Tanner@swansea.gov.uk

23 3/17/22 17:47:07 3/17/22 17:47:07 29:11gPyX-nz2OTh6MjYK6SG4YwH2sAvwetJ9xF7pi97_8BhibBK1-LtHVsD8s0djENPWCYPV-wWU1iRDf9uYZYpDg

8 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:04 Jan.Curtice@swansea.gov.uk

21 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:06 Jeff.W.Jones@swansea.gov.uk

11 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:04 June.Burtonshaw@swansea.gov.uk

32 3/17/22 17:47:05 3/17/22 17:47:08 Cllr.Kelly.Roberts@swansea.gov.uk

1 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:02 Cllr.Kevin.Griffiths@swansea.gov.uk

22 3/17/22 17:47:03 3/17/22 17:47:06 Lesley.Walton@swansea.gov.uk

9 3/17/22 17:47:01 3/17/22 17:47:04 Cllr.Louise.Gibbard@swansea.gov.uk

42 3/17/22 17:47:09 3/17/22 17:47:13 Lynda.James@swansea.gov.uk

4 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:02 Cllr.Lyndon.Jones@swansea.gov.uk

10 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:04 Mandy.Evans2@swansea.gov.uk

13 3/17/22 17:47:03 3/17/22 17:47:05 mark.child@swansea.gov.uk

3 3/17/22 17:46:58 3/17/22 17:47:02 Mary.Jones@swansea.gov.uk

25 3/17/22 17:47:07 3/17/22 17:47:07 Matthew.Jones1@swansea.gov.uk

49 3/17/22 17:47:14 3/17/22 17:47:20 Mike.Day@swansea.gov.uk

46 3/17/22 17:47:13 3/17/22 17:47:16 Cllr.Mike.Durke@swansea.gov.uk

43 3/17/22 17:47:08 3/17/22 17:47:15 mike.lewis@swansea.gov.uk

45 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:16 Mike.White@swansea.gov.uk

48 3/17/22 17:47:20 3/17/22 17:47:20 Nick.Davies2@swansea.gov.uk

44 3/17/22 17:47:13 3/17/22 17:47:15 Cllr.Oliver.James@swansea.gov.uk

5 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:03 Paxton.Hood-Williams@swansea.gov.uk

39 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:11 penny.matthews@swansea.gov.uk

47 3/17/22 17:47:17 3/17/22 17:47:17 Peter.Black@swansea.gov.uk

15 3/17/22 17:47:01 3/17/22 17:47:05 Cllr.Peter.May@swansea.gov.uk

27 3/17/22 17:47:02 3/17/22 17:47:07 Philip.Downing@swansea.gov.uk

7 3/17/22 17:47:01 3/17/22 17:47:03 rob.stewart@swansea.gov.uk

12 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:05 Robert.FrancisDavies@swansea.gov.uk

41 3/17/22 17:47:07 3/17/22 17:47:11 Robert.Smith@swansea.gov.uk

28 3/17/22 17:46:59 3/17/22 17:47:07 Ryland.Doyle@senedd.wales

38 3/17/22 17:47:08 3/17/22 17:47:10 Cllr.Sam.Pritchard@swansea.gov.uk
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37 3/17/22 17:47:04 3/17/22 17:47:09 Cllr.Steve.Gallagher@swansea.gov.uk

36 3/17/22 17:47:00 3/17/22 17:47:08 Terry.Hennegan@swansea.gov.uk

40 3/17/22 17:47:11 3/17/22 17:47:11 Wendy.Fitzgerald@swansea.gov.uk

19 3/17/22 17:47:01 3/17/22 17:47:05 Cllr.Will.Thomas@swansea.gov.uk
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Eitem 11 - Adolygiad o Lawlyfr Cynghorwyr - Disgrifiadau Rôl a Manylebau Person

Enw / Name Item 11 - Review of Councillors Handbook - Role Descriptions & Person Specifications

Alyson Pugh O blaid / For

Andrea Lewis O blaid / For

Andrew Stevens O blaid / For

Brigitte Rowlands O blaid / For

Ceri Evans O blaid / For

Cheryl Philpott O blaid / For

Chris Holley Ymatal / Abstain

Christine Richards O blaid / For

Cyril Anderson O blaid / For

David Helliwell O blaid / For

David Phillips O blaid / For

Des Thomas O blaid / For

Erika Kirchner O blaid / For

Fiona Gordon O blaid / For

Gloria Tanner O blaid / For

Gordon Walker O blaid / For

Graham Thomas O blaid / For

Hannah Lawson O blaid / For

Jan Curtice O blaid / For

Jeff Jones Ymatal / Abstain

June Burtonshaw O blaid / For

Kelly Roberts O blaid / For

Kevin Griffiths O blaid / For

Lesley Walton O blaid / For

Louise Gibbard O blaid / For

Lynda James O blaid / For

Lyndon Jones O blaid / For

Mandy Evans O blaid / For

Mark Child O blaid / For

Mary Jones O blaid / For

Matthew Jones O blaid / For

Mike Day Ymatal / Abstain

Mike Durke O blaid / For

Mike Lewis O blaid / For

Mike White O blaid / For

Nick Davies O blaid / For

Oliver James O blaid / For

Paulette Smith O blaid / For

Paxton Hood-Williams O blaid / For

Penny Matthews O blaid / For

Peter Black O blaid / For

Peter May O blaid / For

Philip Downing O blaid / For

Rob Stewart O blaid / For

Robert Francis-Davies O blaid / For

Robert Smith O blaid / For

Ryland Doyle O blaid / For

Sam Pritchard O blaid / For
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Steve Gallagher O blaid / For

Terry Hennegan O blaid / For

Wendy Fitzgerald O blaid / For

Wendy Lewis O blaid / For

Will Evans O blaid / For

Will Thomas O blaid / For

Yvonne Jardine O blaid / For


